
Durg - Puri Express (PT)/18426 - Exp - ECoR 
BLGR/Balangir Junction to CTC/Cuttack Junction 

8h 20m - 404 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DURG Durg Junction 16:10 4 1 0 60 317 SECR
2 BPHB Bhilai Power House 16:19 16:21 2m 0 1 9 50 311 SECR
3 R Raipur Junction 16:55 17:05 10m 6 1 37 58 315 SECR
4 MSMD Mahasamund 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 91 66 302 ECoR
5 BGBR Bagbahra 18:30 18:32 2m 0 1 121 80 356 ECoR
6 KMK Komakhan 18:40 18:42 2m 0 1 132 57 333 ECoR
7 KRAR Khariar Road 18:53 18:55 2m 0 1 142 46 325 ECoR
8 NPD Nawapara Road 19:10 19:12 2m 0 1 154 77 343 ECoR
9 HSK Harishanker Road 19:35 19:37 2m 0 1 183 50 336 ECoR
10 KBJ Kantabanji 20:05 20:10 5m 1 1 207 60 304 ECoR
11 MRBL Muribahal 20:25 20:27 2m 1 222 84 273 ECoR
12 TIG Titlagarh Junction 20:40 21:00 20m 0 1 240 60 213 ECoR
13 BUDM Badmal 21:20 21:22 2m 0 1 260 61 209 ECoR
14 BLGR Balangir Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 19 1 303 75 182 ECoR
15 LSX Loisingha 22:25 22:27 2m 1 322 111 158 ECoR
16 DJX Dungripali 22:40 22:42 2m 0 1 346 78 164 ECoR
17 BRPL Barpali 22:53 22:55 2m 0 1 360 58 177 ECoR
18 BRGA Bargarh Road 23:15 23:20 5m 0 1 380 36 184 ECoR
19 SBP Sambalpur Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 1 2 422 53 155 ECoR
20 RAIR Rairakhol 02:00 02:02 2m 2 493 44 141 ECoR
21 ANGL Angul 04:00 04:02 2m 1 2 579 47 ECoR
22 TLHR Talcher 04:25 04:45 20m 0 2 597 74 82 ECoR
23 MRDL Meramandali 05:00 05:01 1m 2 615 107 74 ECoR
24 DNKL Dhenkanal 05:20 05:22 2m 2 2 649 67 61 ECoR
25 CTC Cuttack Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 4 2 707 63 28 ECoR
26 MCS Mancheswar 06:55 06:57 2m 3 2 728 31 30 ECoR
27 BBS Bhubaneswar 07:10 07:15 5m 4 2 734 57 33 ECoR
28 KUR Khurda Road Junction 07:35 07:40 5m 5,6 2 754 31 16 ECoR
29 PURI Puri 09:05 3 2 797 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (21:49)

May 23 2024 (21:49)

1

1


